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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
17
17

Rase

Drever
Drever
Drever
Beagle
Drever
Beagle
Drever
Beagle
Drever

Drever
Drever
Drever
Drever
Beagle
Drever
Beagle
Drever
Drever
Drever
Drever

Reg.nr
12316/02
19538/96
09860/97
11003/98
S35837/98
14348/01
22350/00
23991/01
05307/98

S37496/01
S53838/97
S50116/00
07911/02
19669/01
S31210/02
19181/99
S42568/98
09326/00
08548/96
S54179/02

Navn

Ruska

Bojans Tajka Il
Mira

Tina

Harkilas Nivo Il
Sicco

Vivvi

Lissie

Stuttfots Pax
Tolsebodas
Ellevilla

Edhalls Ina I
Harkilas Vippie V
Hippi

MS Hugin
Kungbergets Furia
HZ-Zallie

Harkilas Sniffe |
Ble Bells Nicky Il
Skogvettes Tuva
Harkilas Stej IV

Eier Poeng dag 1
Jan Willy Halvorsen

Karl Jakob Hgvik

Morten Skjglas

Vidar Haland

Tom G. Gjeruldsen

Espen Olsen

Dagfinn Pedersen

Espen Kerim

Torben Hedegart

Ole Kr. Evensen
Stein Henriksen

Alf Normann
GunnNormann

Frank Tveit

Jarn Inge Thomassen
Ole Erlend Sandsmark
Terje Litzheim

Kay Roar Olsen
Thorleif Engh

Stein Benny Buflaten

Poeng dag 2
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20
16
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10
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Poeng totalt

44
36
32
28
24
24
22
22
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